
271 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 2110 0 0 8 577

272 Team Penske 22 2093 -17 17 5 5010

273 JR Motorsports 9 2076 -34 17 2 258

274 JR Motorsports 7 2068 -42 8 3 3312

275 Kaulig Racing 11 2054 -56 14 2 183

276 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2053 -57 1 3 202

277 Richard Childress Racing 21 2042 -68 11 0 10

278 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2042 -68 0 2 140

279 JR Motorsports 8 2041 -69 1 0 11

2710 Kaulig Racing 10 2040 -70 1 0 102

2711 JR Motorsports 1 2032 -78 8 0 20

2712 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2027 -83 5 0 00

2713 RSS Racing 39 687 -1423 1340 0 02

2714 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 584 -1526 103 0 00

2715 Our Motorsports 02 559 -1551 25 0 00

2716 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 538 -1572 21 0 00

2717 SS Green Light Racing 07 477 -1633 61 0 00

2718 DGM Racing 92 472 -1638 5 0 00

2719 JD Motorsports 4 445 -1665 27 0 00

2720 DGM Racing 136 427 -1683 18 0 00

2721 JD Motorsports 0 420 -1690 7 0 00

2722 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 385 -1725 35 0 00

2723 Martins Motorsports 44 375 -1735 10 0 00

2724 RSS Racing 93 368 -1742 7 0 00

2725 JD Motorsports 6 364 -1746 4 0 00

2726 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 363 -1747 1 0 00

2727 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 349 -1761 14 0 00

2728 SS Green Light Racing 08 348 -1762 1 0 00

2729 JD Motorsports 15 342 -1768 6 0 00

2730 Motorsports Business
Management

13 340 -1770 2 0 00

2531 DGM Racing 190 326 -1784 14 0 00

2732 Mike Harmon Racing 74 318 -1792 8 0 00

933 Kaulig Racing 16 294 -1816 24 1 02

2734 Mike Harmon Racing 47 272 -1838 22 0 00

635 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 257 -1853 15 1 05

2736 Means Motorsports 52 239 -1871 18 0 00

2737 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 225 -1885 14 0 00

838 Sam Hunt Racing 126 97 -2013 128 0 00

139 Team Penske 12 37 -2073 60 0 00

240 RSS Racing 38 27 -2083 10 0 00

2741 Motorsports Business
Management

66 23 -2087 4 0 00

442 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -2105 18 0 00

143 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -2107 2 0 00
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